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Panelist Names Affiliation E-Mail Address
Rodney Gerig Argonne National Lab rod@aps.anl.gov
David Rust ATL Detector Services rustd@indiana.edu
Maury Tigner Cornell U. mt52@cornell.edu
Joel Butler Fermi National Accelerator Lab butler@fnal.gov
Robert Mau Fermi National Accelerator Lab mau@fnal.gov
Craig Moore Fermi National Accelerator Lab cmoore@fnal.gov
George Biallas Jefferson Lab (JLAB) George.Biallas@jlab.org
Peter Denes Lawrence Berkeley Lab. Pdenes@lbl.gov
Jay Marx Lawrence Berkeley Lab. JNMarx@lbl.gov
Martin Cooper Los Alamos National Lab mcooper@lanl.gov
Henry Thiessen Los Alamos National Lab hat@lnl.gov
C. Konrad Gelbke Michigan State U gelbke@nscl.msu.edu
Myron Campbell Michigan, U. of myron@umich.edu
Phil Heitzenroeder Princeton U/PPPL Pheitzenroeder@pppl.gov
Marjorie Corcoran Rice U Corcoran@physics.rice.edu
Steve St. Laront Stanford U./SLAC saint@slac.stanford.edu
Stanley Wojcicki Stanford U./SLAC sgweg@slac.stanford.edu
Karol Lang Texas, U. of lang@mail.hep.utexas.edu
Toshinori Mori Tokyo, U. of mori@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Richard Loveless Wisconsin, U. of loveless@hep.wisc.edu

Observers
Mark Coles National Science Foundation mcoles@nsf.gov
Adriaan de Graaf National Science Foundation adegraaf@nsf.gov
Joseph L. Dehmer National Science Foundation jdehmer@nsf.gov
Marvin Goldberg National Science Foundation mgoldber@nsf.gov
Timothy Kashmer National Science Foundation tkashmer@nsf.gov
John Lightbody National Science Foundation jwlightb@nsf.gov
Patti McNamara National Science Foundation pmcnamar@nsf.gov
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